
Date Day Time VS. 2023 Bus

8/10/2023 Thursday 4:30 p.m. CJHS   Home

8/17/2023 Thursday 4:15 p.m. South Pekin Away X 3:00

8/18/2023 Friday 4:30 p.m. Lowpoint Washburn Home

8/22/2023 Tuesday 4:30 p.m. St. Mary's/Riverview Away 3:00

8/23/2023 Wednesday 4:15 p.m. Parkview Away X 3:00

8/25/2023 Friday 4:30 p.m. Peoria Christian Home X

8/28/2023 Monday 4:30 p.m. Norwood Home X

8/29/2023 Tuesday 4:30 p.m. Georgetown  MS   Away X 3:00

8/30/2023 Wednesday 4:30 p.m. Limestone -Walters Away 3:00

8/31/2023 Thursday 4:30 p.m. St. Pat's Away 3:30

9/5/2023 Tuesday 4:30 p.m. Bartonville Monroe Home

9/6/2023 Wednesday 4:30 p.m. Rankin Home X

9/7/2023 Thursday 4:15 p.m. Bethal Lutheran Away X 3:00

9/11/2023 Monday 4:15 p.m. Beverly Manor Away X No Bus

TBA Regionals

All home games are played at Eastside Center in East Peoria

Games are subject to change

7/3/2023




